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Certificate of Analysis

Hydrazine dihydrochloride

GK6594
5341-61-7
226-283-2

MFCD00064543

310274719
278Z0Y

104.97
H2NNH2 - 2HCI
+20°C

v1.1
2024-04-01
2032-02-05

Specification

White powder or crystals
To conform to standard
Clear, colourless solution

98.0 - 102.0 %

HCl Hl

H,N — NH,

Batch 278Z20Y

White crystals
Conforms to standard
Clear, colourless solution

99.4%

Glentham Life Sciences confirm that the above referenced product conformed to the information displayed in this document on the quality
release date. Please check www.glentham.com or contact us using the details above for the current version of this document.
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